
Academic Calendar 2025-26 
 

Sl. No Month Date Day Particulars 

1 
JU

N
E 

03/05/2025 Saturday Class X Orientation Programme 

2 05/05/2025 Monday School Re-opens – Class X 

3 31/05/2025 Saturday PTA Meeting – Class I to X 

4 02/06/2025 Monday School Reopening Classes I to IX & KG2 

5 05/06/2025 Thursday World Environment Day – (IV & VIII) 

6 06/06/2025 Friday Pre-KG & KG1 Re-Opens  /  Club Inauguration & Investiture 

7 07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid / Eid Ul –Adha -Holiday 

8 
09/06/2025 to 
13/06/2025 

Monday Monthly Assessment (Class X)        

9 12/06/2025 Thursday World day against child Labour 

10 14/06/2025 Saturday World Blood Donors Day 

11 20/06/2025 Friday In-house Competitions - Literary 

12 21/06/2025 Saturday International day of Yoga 

13 28/06/2025 Saturday YSM- Orientation Programme 

    

14 

JU
LY

 

01/07/2025 Tuesday Doctor’s Day 

15 02/07/2025 Wednesday Rainbow Day 

16 04/07/2025 Friday In house cultural Competition 

17 05/07/2025 Saturday YSM In vesture Ceremony 

18 10/07/2025 Thursday Chess / YSM (International Youth day) 

19 11/07/2025 Friday World Population Day 

20 
21/07/2025 to 
28/07/2025 

Monday Periodic Assessment-I -Class : I to X) 

21 26/07/2025 Saturday Kargil Victory Day 

    

22 

A
U

G
U

ST
 

08/08/2025 Friday Throw Ball 

23 12/08/2025 Tuesday International Youth day/National Library Day 

24 15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day – Class IX & V 

25 16/08/2025 Saturday Shri Krishna Janmashtami 

26 
18/08/2025 to 
25/08/2025 

Monday Monthly Assessment (Class I TO X)  

27 21/08/2025 Thursday Drawing & Coloring Competition - KG 

28 27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday 

29 28/08/2025 Thursday Singing Competition - KG  

30 29/08/2025 Friday National Sports Day/ Volley Ball 

    

31 

SE
P

TE
M

B

ER
 

01/09/2025 Monday World Letter Writing day(3 Language) 

32 03/09/2025 Wednesday Healthy Food Day-KG 

33 04/09/2025 Thursday Teachers Day celebration(Class – X) 

https://www.selfstudymantra.com/2020/05/world-environment-day.html


34 05/09/2025 Friday Eid – Milad /Teachers day 

35 08/09/2025 Monday Nativity of Mary -Holiday 

36 
10/09/2025 to 
19/09/2025 

Wednesday 
Periodic Assessment 2 / TERM-I 
(Morning)-Class – I to X 

37 17/09/2025 Wednesday World Music Day 

38 22/09/2025 Monday Mid Term Vacation 

    

39 

O
C

TO
B

ER
 

01/10/2025 Wednesday Mahanavami- Holiday 

40 02/10/2025 Thursday Vijaya Dashami –Holiday/Gandhi Jayanthi 

41 07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi -Holiday 

42 08/10/2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day 

43 10/10/2025 Friday Exhibition/Food Fest 

44 11/10/2025 Saturday International Day of Girls Child 

45 15/10/2025 Wednesday Global Hand Writing Day 

46 16/10/2025 Thursday World food Day 

47 17/10/2025 Friday Safety Awareness day- KG 

48 18/10/2025 Saturday Annual Quiz 

49 20/10/2025 Monday Naraka Chathurdashi- Holiday 

50 21/10/2025 Tuesday Deepavali - Holiday 

51 22/10/2025 Wednesday Bali Padyami-Holiday 

52 
24/10/2025 

Friday Monthly Assessment- I TO IX 

    

53 

N
O

V
EM

B
ER

 

01/11/2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyothsava – VII & III  

54 08/11/2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi-Holiday 

55 14/11/2025 Friday Sports Day 

56 26/11/2025 Wednesday National Constitution day 

57 28/11/2025 Friday Annual Day 

58   Patrons Day 

    

59 

D
EC

EM
B

ER
 

02/12/2025 Tuesday National Population Control Day 

60 
15/12/2025 to 
22/12/2025 

Monday to 
Monday 

Preparatory 1 (Class –X) 

61 20/12/2025 Saturday Old Age home Visit (interact Club) RTO/DC Office Visit(YSM) 

62 24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Vacation 

    

63 

JA
N

U
A

R
Y

 

02/01/2026 Friday School Re-opens 

64 
05/01/2026 
13/01/2026 

Monday to 
Tuesday 

Periodic Assessment -3 (Class I to IX) 
Preparatory -2 (Class –X)  

65 12/01/2026 Monday National Youth Day 

66 14/01/2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranthi 

67 17/01/2026 Saturday Scouts Guides Annual Camp 

https://publicholidays.in/durga-puja/


68 23/01/2026 Friday National Handwriting Day 

69 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day 

70 30/01/2026 Friday Martyr’s Day 

    

71 

FE
B

R
U

A
R

Y
 

09/02/2026 Monday Preparatory 1 (Class – I TO IX) 

72 14/02/2026 Saturday Mahashivaratri 

73 
16/02/2026 

Monday Preparatory  (Class – I TO IX) 

 
 

  

 
 

  

74 

M
A

R
C

H
 

  Final Assessment I TO IX (will be announced later) 

75 19/03/2026 Thursday Ugadi 

76 21/03/2026 Saturday Ramazan 

77 31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi 

    

    

 


